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Election Id/Name: LG2008/LOCAL GOVERNMENT ELECTION 2008
Area/Ward: SHOALHAVEN/FIRST

PROGRESSIVE TOTAL REPORT - EXCLUDED CANDIDATE PREFERENCES

LOCAL GOVERNMENT  ELECTION  SYSTEM

NEW SOUTH WALES ELECTORAL COMMISSION

CANDIDATES IN
BALLOT ORDER

GROUP BALLOT
PAPERS
TRANS.

PROG.
TOTAL

Count 15 KILNER T. EXCLUDED, Votes Transferred73 Quota 3270

PROG.
TOTAL

B/F

A KEARNEY G. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
LEES G. 31 155124
FARRELL L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
COLE L. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
KILNER T. EXCLUDED EXCLUDED73

B MASON P. 6 20982092
SPOONER M. 1 102101
HORTON B. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
PARRY-EWING G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

C WARD G. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
SOAMES N. ELECTED ELECTEDELECTED
CRAM L. 1 707706
SULLIVAN J. 2 9492

D GUILE A. 2 27082706
MORGAN S. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
CLARINGBOLD M. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
RAYNER T. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED

E INGS J. 0 579579
UNDERWOOD J. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
BLUE H. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
ARMSTRONG G. EXCLUDED EXCLUDEDEXCLUDED
Exhausted  . 30   

TOTAL

Quota prev set aside

Brought forward
Set aside this count

TOTAL

Exhausted 
Quota from cands. - no surplus
Quota set aside this count

73

16349

30

66

0

0

9810

64436473


